



Hammoncton High School Artificial Turf Field Re-Bid Hammoncton Board of Education ARH 67-0008 Bid Opening Friday, January 14, 2022 10:00 AM				The LandTrek Group, Inc. 235 County Line Road Amityville, NY 11701 Phone: 631-891-2381 Fax: 631-598-8280		Command Co., Inc. 1318 Antwerp Avenue Egg Harbor City, NJ 08215 Phone: 609-965-0399 Fax: 609-965-0441		Athletic Fields of America 150 River Road, Unit 4B, Bldg. G Montville, NJ 07045 Phone: 973-794-3999 Fax: 973-794-3998		American Athletic Courts, Inc. 2050 Rt 206 Vineland, NJ 08088 Phone: 609-698-1414 Fax: 609-698-1791	
8	Concrete Items										
8.01	Perimeter Curb, 6" x 12" Reinforced Concrete	1280	LF	\$20.00	\$25,600.00	\$23.00	\$29,440.00	\$18.00	\$23,040.00	\$30.00	\$38,400.00
9	Synthetic Turf										
9.01	Synthetic Turf Surface	1	UN	\$376,865.00	\$376,865.00	\$355,000.00	\$355,000.00	\$278,846.00	\$278,846.00	\$380,000.00	\$380,000.00
9.02	Synthetic Turf Subgrade	1	UN	\$430,300.00	\$430,300.00	\$397,000.00	\$397,000.00	\$813,000.00	\$813,000.00	\$665,000.00	\$665,000.00
9.03	Synthetic Turf Surface, 2.25" Pile Height	0	UN	\$4,800.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
10	Fence Items										
10.01	Chain Link Fence, Vinyl Coated, 4' High	1270	LF	\$52.00	\$66,040.00	\$53.00	\$67,310.00	\$69.00	\$87,630.00	\$33.00	\$41,910.00
10.02	Chain Link Fence, 4' High Gate	1	UN	\$900.00	\$900.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$850.00	\$850.00	\$800.00	\$800.00
10.03	Chain Link Fence, 4' High, 12' Wide Double Gate	1	UN	\$1,300.00	\$1,300.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
11	Topsoil, Lime, Fertilizer & Seed	2000	SY	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$6.25	\$12,500.00	\$8.00	\$12,000.00
12	Soil Erosion & Sediment Control										
12.01	Inlet Protection	5	UN	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$50.00	\$250.00	\$260.00	\$1,300.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00
12.02	Silt Fence	1185	LF	\$3.00	\$3,555.00	\$1.50	\$1,777.50	\$3.50	\$4,147.50	\$3.00	\$3,555.00
12.03	Construction Entrance	0	LS	\$3,500.00	\$0.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
12.04	Snow Fence	10	LF	\$3.00	\$30.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$50.00	\$500.00
13	Site Amenities										
13.01	Soccer Goal	2	UN	\$3,900.00	\$7,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$7,400.00	\$5,300.00	\$10,600.00
13.02	Field Hockey Goal	2	UN	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,100.00	\$6,200.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,400.00
13.03	Team Bench	2	UN	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$2,650.00	\$5,300.00	\$1,900.00	\$3,800.00
14	Electrical										
14.01	4" Conduit	200	LF	\$23.00	\$4,600.00	\$22.00	\$4,400.00	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$45.00	\$9,000.00
Total Base Bid					\$1,558,000.00		See Note #1 \$1,619,311.64		See Note #2 \$1,709,178.50		See Note #3 \$1,778,746.00
Alternate A Bid											
Item	Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
9.03	Site Preparation & Clearing	1	UN	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1.00	\$21,550.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
Total Alternate A Bid					\$4,800.00		\$4,000.00		\$21,550.00		\$4,800.00
Total Base Bid + Alternate A Bid					\$1,562,800.00		\$1,623,311.64		\$1,730,728.50		\$1,783,546.00